SUN-1000-SFP Converter

SUN Telecom's 10/100/1000M Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter consists of one SFP Slot, which is designed to meet the massive needs for network deployment and able to extend a copper-based network via fiber optic cable to a maximum distance up to 100km.

Specifications:



Parameters

Standard Protocol Operation Mode Applicable Fiber (um) Connector Power Supply Environmental Temp. (°C) Relative Humidity

Dimensions (mm)

Specifications

IEEE 802.3 10Base-T IEEE 802.3U 100Base-Tx/Fx Full duplex mode or half duplex mode MM: 50/125, 62.5/125 SM: 9/125, 10/125 RJ-45 and SFP Slot External: 5V DC 1A Internal: 110V ~ 265V AC or -48V DC 0 ~ +60 5% ~ 90%

26 x 71 x 94 (External Power)